
Menu Label Report: Bakery Pies - Foxtail Jan 2024 Data Pulled 1-30-24 FDA RACC for Pie = 125 gm / 4.4 oz
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6-Inch (270 - 600 Cals)

    Apple 3 63601 129 400 22 10 0 0 370 47 2.0 19 14 3 0.0 12 2.0 85

    Banana Crème 3 63615 118 330 18 12 0 5 220 39 0.6 24 22 2 0.0 14 1.0 90

    Blueberry 3 63603 129 410 22 10 0 0 400 49 3.0 19 15 3 0.0 12 2.0 75

    Cherry 3 63605 129 400 22 10 0 0 440 46 2.0 18 13 3 0.0 14 2.0 110

    Chocolate Creme 3 63617 118 340 20 13 0 10 230 37 1.0 23 23 2 0.0 10 1.9 80

    Coconut Meringue 3 63613 118 300 13 7 0 20 260 41 1.0 25 23 3 0.0 50 1.0 120

    French Silk 2 63619 142 600 42 27 0 90 310 52 1.0 34 34 5 0.0 22 2.0 115

    Lemon Meringue 3 63611 118 270 11 5 0 10 290 42 0.6 26 26 2 0.0 5 1.0 35

    Peach 3 63607 129 390 21 10 0 0 390 46 2.0 18 14 3 0.0 10 2.0 140

    Southern Pecan 2 63623 142 580 29 11 0 65 500 75 2.0 42 42 5 0.0 24 2.0 100

    Pumpkin 2 63627 149 450 20 9 0 45 360 61 2.0 40 34 6 0.0 135 2.0 280

    Strawberry Rhubarb 3 63629 138 410 21 10 0 0 400 52 2.0 22 20 3 0.0 58 2.0 110

    Wild Berry 3 63609 129 410 22 10 0 0 400 50 3.0 19 16 3 0.0 19 2.0 115

10-Inch (290 - 550 Cals)

    Apple 12 63600 116 290 14 6 0 0 290 40 1.0 20 14 2 0.0 10 1.0 75

    Apple Caramel Walnut 12 60603 125 320 15 7 0 0 290 44 2.0 23 17 2 0.0 21 1.0 100

    Dutch Apple 9 63630 126 310 12 6 0 0 280 47 1.0 26 21 2 0.0 11 1.0 75

    Banana Crème 10 63614 125 340 19 13 0 5 220 40 1.0 26 24 2 0.0 15 1.0 95

    Blueberry 10 63602 133 350 17 7 0 0 370 49 3.0 23 18 2 0.0 12 1.0 75

    Cherry 10 63604 133 340 17 7 0 0 430 46 2.0 21 16 3 0.0 14 2.0 115

    Cherry Crumb 10 60709 126 320 14 7 0 0 290 45 1.0 21 17 3 0.0 13 1.0 95

    Chocolate Creme 10 63616 125 350 21 14 0 10 230 39 1.0 25 25 2 0.0 10 2.0 85

    Coconut Meringue 10 63612 130 310 13 7 0 25 260 45 1.0 30 27 4 0.0 56 1.0 125

    French Silk 10 63618 108 450 32 20 0 80 220 40 1.0 28 28 4 0.0 18 2.0 95

    Key Lime 8 63624 124 390 17 11 0 20 190 55 1.0 45 37 6 0.0 179 1.0 270

    Lemon Meringue 10 63610 130 290 11 5 0 10 310 46 1.0 31 30 2 0.0 6 1.0 35

    Peach 10 63606 133 340 16 7 0 0 360 45 2.0 21 16 3 0.0 10 1.0 160

    Peanut Butter Silk 9 63620 123 550 38 22 0 20 240 46 2.0 31 29 6 0.0 37 2.0 180

    Southern Pecan 8 63622 131 540 27 9 0 65 440 70 2.0 42 41 5 0.0 24 2.0 100



    Pineapple Upside Down 12 60626 118 320 16 7 0 0 260 41 1.0 20 16 2 0.0 12 1.0 105

    Pumpkin 9 63626 129 370 15 7 0 40 280 53 2.0 38 33 5 0.0 127 2.0 260

    Strawberry (Fresh) 8 60683 194 350 14 9 0 5 170 56 3.3 36 27 3 0.3 16 0.6 150

    Strawberry Rhubarb 12 63628 128 320 14 6 0 0 330 47 2.0 24 23 2 0.0 65 1.0 105

    Summer Fruit 10 62897 136 350 17 8 0 0 360 46 2.0 22 16 2 0.0 11 1.0 120

    Sweet Potato 9 60633 129 330 12 5 0 35 400 49 1.0 31 26 5 0.0 103 1.0 310

    Wild Berry 10 63608 133 360 17 7 0 0 360 50 3.0 23 20 3 0.0 21 2.0 125

12-Inch (290 - 350 Cals)

     Apple Double Crust 18 63648 124 310 15 7 0 0 310 43 1.3 21 15 2 0.0 11 1.3 80

     Dutch Apple 18 63649 120 290 11 5 0 0 260 46 1.0 26 20 2 0.0 12 1.0 80

     Pumpkin 12 63632 120 350 15 7 0 35 270 49 2.0 34 30 5 0.0 116 1.0 240

10-Inch HALF (290 - 550 Cals)

    Apple 6 63800 116 290 14 6 0 0 290 40 1.0 20 14 2 0.0 10 1.0 75

    Apple Caramel Walnut 6 60752 125 320 15 7 0 0 290 44 2.0 23 17 2 0.0 21 1.0 100

    Dutch Apple 4.5 63815 126 310 12 6 0 0 280 47 1.0 26 21 2 0.0 11 1.0 75

    Banana Crème 5 63807 125 340 19 13 0 5 220 40 1.0 26 24 2 0.0 15 1.0 95

    Blueberry 5 63801 133 350 17 7 0 0 370 49 3.0 23 18 2 0.0 12 1.0 75

    Cherry 5 63802 133 340 17 7 0 0 430 46 2.0 21 16 3 0.0 14 2.0 115

    Chocolate Creme 5 63808 125 350 21 14 0 10 230 39 1.0 25 25 2 0.0 10 2.0 85

    Coconut Meringue 5 63806 130 310 13 7 0 25 260 45 1.0 30 27 4 0.0 56 1.0 125

    French Silk 5 63809 108 450 32 20 0 80 220 40 1.0 28 28 4 0.0 18 2.0 95

    Key Lime 4 63812 124 390 17 11 0 20 190 55 1.0 45 37 6 0.0 179 1.0 270

    Lemon Meringue 5 63805 130 290 11 5 0 10 310 46 1.0 31 30 2 0.0 6 1.0 35

    Peach 5 63803 133 340 16 7 0 0 360 45 2.0 21 16 3 0.0 10 1.0 160

    Peanut Butter Silk 4.5 63810 123 550 38 22 0 20 240 46 2.0 31 29 6 0.0 37 2.0 180

    Southern Pecan 4 63811 131 540 27 9 0 65 440 70 2.0 42 41 5 0.0 24 2.0 100

    Pineapple Upside Down 6 60661 118 320 16 7 0 0 260 41 1.0 20 16 2 0.0 12 1.0 105

    Pumpkin 4.5 63813 129 370 15 7 0 40 280 53 2.0 38 33 5 0.0 127 2.0 260

    Strawberry Rhubarb 6 63814 128 320 14 6 0 0 330 47 2.0 24 23 2 0.0 65 1.0 105

    Summer Fruit 5 62898 136 350 17 8 0 0 360 46 2.0 22 16 2 0.0 11 1.0 120

    Wild Berry 5 63804 133 360 17 7 0 0 360 50 3.0 23 20 3 0.0 21 2.0 125

10-Inch QUARTER (280 - 420 Cals)

    Dutch Apple 2.5 60751 113 280 11 5 0 0 250 42 0.9 23 19 2 0.0 10 0.9 65



    Blueberry 2.5 60753 133 350 17 7 0 0 370 49 3.0 23 18 2 0.0 12 1.0 75

    Cherry 2.5 60754 133 340 17 7 0 0 430 46 2.0 21 16 3 0.0 14 2.0 115

    Pineapple Upside Down 3 60756 118 320 16 7 0 0 260 41 1.0 20 16 2 0.0 12 1.0 105

    Pumpkin 2.25 60759 145 420 17 8 0 45 320 60 2.3 43 37 6 0.0 143 2.3 290


